Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI

USB-C

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

130,29
usb

136,35
usb

150,49
usb

150,49
usb

190,89
usb

196,95
usb

200,99
usb

231,29
usb

231,29
usb

232,30
usb

257,55
usb

263,61
usb
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TUF GAMING

27

27

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K

IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Philips

5+

5+

10+

5+

277,75
usb

352,49
usb

362,59
usb

368,65
usb

493,89
usb

493,89
usb

665,59
usb

806,99
usb

.038,99

TL

.545,00

TL

.545,00

TL

126,25
usb

130,29
usb

136,35
usb
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

146,45
usb

160,59
usb

.565,00

TL

180,79
usb

180,79
usb

180,79
usb

.059,90

TL

200,99
usb

202,00
usb

.078,99

TL

211,09
usb

212,10
usb

221,19
usb

221,19
usb
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TUF GAMING

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

Msi

Dell

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10.

251,49
usb

251,49
usb

251,49
usb

098,99
TL

261,59
usb

261,59
usb

261,59
usb

262,60
usb

271,69
usb

274,72
usb

328,25
usb

332,29
usb

332,29
usb

373,70
usb



27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 392,89

e = USB-C usD
:ﬁ:ﬁ:‘ﬁ 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 402,99
e usD
’) 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 0 402,99
m 1MS HDMI usbD
o ° 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 402,99
:"* TYPE C 1))
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 402,99

UsD

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 402,99

usD

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ Msi 0 421,17

CURVED usD

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK Lenovo 0 433,29

4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 usbD

1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 454,50
HDMI mDP usD
28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 460,56
HDR IP usD
27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 464,60
usD
27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 503,99
usD
vy 28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ Samsung 0 20.198,99
A HDMI DP TL
27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 524,19

usb
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TUF GAMING

27

28

27

27.

27

34

27

27

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

564,59
usb

604,99
usb

705,99
usb

727,20
usb

766,59
usb

767,60
usb

827,19
usb

.382,59

usb



